Reference: Your reference number

Your
name
and
address

Tenancy Address of the property

WK Charge Date

40  04/01/2010
41 11/01/2010
42 18/01/2010
43 25/01/2010
44 01/02/2010
45  08/02/2010
46 15/02/2010
47 22/02/2010
48  01/03/2010
49  08/03/2010
50  15/03/2010
51 22/03/2010
52  29/03/2010
05/04/2010
12/04/2010
19/04/2010
26/04/2010
03/05/2010
10/05/2010
17/05/2010
24/05/2010
31/05/2010
07/06/2010

/

Every Monday
your weekly
rent is added to
your account

SOONDGDWN =

Gross charge:
Weekly Benefit:
Net charge:

Charges

90.16
90.16
90.16
90.16
90.16
90.16
90.16
90.16
90.16
90.16
90.16

HB

80.41cr
80.41cr
80.41cr
80.41cr
80.41cr
80.41cr
80.41cr
80.41cr
80.41cr
81.99c¢r
90.16¢r
90.16¢r
90.16¢r
91.16¢r
91.16¢cr
91.16¢r
91.16¢r
91.16¢r
91.16¢r
81.26¢r
81.26¢r
81.26¢r
81.26¢r

/

Your housing
benefit
entitlement

Enquiries To:

Telephone:

Date:

wwwwwealing.gowv.uk

Name and telephone number

of your Rents Officer

09/06/10

Rents Team
Regeneration and Housing
Perceval House

14-16 Uxbridge Road

London W5 2HL
Account Statement From 04/01/2010 to 09/06/2010

Balance Brought forward 119.50

Net Due Adjustments  Payments Payment
Date
9.75 0.00 0.00
9.75 0.00 40.00cr 11/01/2010
9.75 0.00 0.00
9.75 0.00 0.00
9.75 0.00 0.00
9.75 0.00 0.00
9.75 0.00 40.00cr 16/02/2010
9.75 0.00 0.00
9.75 0.00 40.00cr 01/03/2010
8.17 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 40.00cr 12/03/2010
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 40.00cr 16/04/2010
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
9.90 0.00 0.00
9.90 0.00 0.00
9.90 0.00 40.00cr 01/06/2010
9.90 0.00 0.00
The weekly Your Date
amount due payment payment
after any made

deduction of
housing benefit

Key to amounts: cr=credit to your account

91.16
81.26

9.90 <—— Amount payable per week

Balance

129.25
99.00
108.75
118.50
128.25
138.00
107.75
117.50
87.25
95.42
55.42
55.42

3599 cr here means
5.12 your account
15.02¢r  js showing a

\ credit balance

Balance as
of date of
statement

Please remember your charge is due in advance, whether you pay weekly, fortnightly or monthly.
You should keep your account clear. The council does not normally allow transfers or mutual exchanges for tenants who

are in arrears.

Ealing Council, Perceval House, 14-16 Uxbridge Road, Ealing, London W5 2HL




