

Reference: Your reference number

Your

name

address

and

Enquiries To: Telephone: Date:

Name and telephone number

of your Rents Officer

09/06/10 Rents Team

Regeneration and Housing

Perceval House 14-16 Uxbridge Road London W5 2HL

Account Statement From 04/01/2010 to 09/06/2010

Tenancy Address of the property

renano	, Address of ti	le property				Palanco Pe	ought forward	119.50	
<u>WK</u>	Charge Date	Charges	<u>HB</u>	Net Due	Adjustments		Payment Date	Balance	
40	04/01/2010	90.16	80.41cr	9.75	0.00	0.00		129.25	
41	11/01/2010	90.16	80.41cr	9.75	0.00	40.00cr	11/01/2010	99.00	
42	18/01/2010	90.16	80.41cr	9.75	0.00	0.00		108.75	
43	25/01/2010	90.16	80.41cr	9.75	0.00	0.00		118.50	
44	01/02/2010	90.16	80.41cr	9.75	0.00	0.00		128.25	
45	08/02/2010	90.16	80.41cr	9.75	0.00	0.00		138.00	
46	15/02/2010	90.16	80.41cr	9.75	0.00	40.00cr	16/02/2010	107.75	
47	22/02/2010	90.16	80.41cr	9.75	0.00	0.00		117.50	
48	01/03/2010	90.16	80.41cr	9.75	0.00	40.00cr	01/03/2010	87.25	
49	08/03/2010	90.16	81.99cr	8.17	0.00	0.00		95.42	
50	15/03/2010	90.16	90.16cr	0.00	0.00	40.00cr	12/03/2010	55.42	
51	22/03/2010	90.16	90.16cr	0.00	0.00	0.00		55.42	
52	29/03/2010	90.16	90.16cr	0.00	0.00	0.00		55.42	
1	05/04/2010	91.16	91.16cr	0.00	0.00	0.00		55.42	
2	12/04/2010	91.16	91.16cr	0.00	0.00	0.00		55.42	
3	19/04/2010	91.16	91.16cr	0.00	0.00	40.00cr	16/04/2010	15.42	
4	26/04/2010	91.16	91.16cr	0.00	0.00	0.00		15.42	
5	03/05/2010	91.16	91.16cr	0.00	0.00	0.00		15.42	
6	10/05/2010	91.16	91.16cr	0.00	0.00	0.00		15.42	
7	17/05/2010	91.16	81.26cr	9.90	0.00	0.00		25.32	
8	24/05/2010	91.16	81.26cr	9.90	0.00	0.00		35.22	cr here means
9	31/05/2010	91.16	81.26cr	9.90	0.00	40.00cr	01/06/2010	5.12	your account
10	07/06/2010	91.16	81.26cr	9.90	0.00	0.00		15.02 Cr	is showing a
	1		1	1		1	\uparrow		credit balance
Every Monday		Your housing		The weekly		Your	Date	Balance as	
your weekly		benefit		amount due	1	payment	payment	of date of	
•		entitlement			'	payment			
rent is added to		enutie	ment	after any	_		made	stateme	erit.
your account				deduction of	•				

Key to amounts: cr=credit to your account

Gross charge: 91.16 Weekly Benefit: 81.26

are in arrears.

Net charge: 9.90 < Amount payable per week

Please remember your charge is due in advance, whether you pay weekly, fortnightly or monthly. You should keep your account clear. The council does not normally allow transfers or mutual exchanges for tenants who

housing benefit

Ealing Council, Perceval House, 14-16 Uxbridge Road, Ealing, London W5 2HL